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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 181 AGUILLON Alain
Pass 22 1:11.658 1 1:11.658 *

Pass 36 2:09.408 2 57.750 *

Pass 51 3:08.986 3 59.578

Pass 65 4:06.557 4 57.571 *

Pass 79 5:05.077 5 58.520

Pass 93 6:02.703 6 57.626

Pass 105 7:00.697 7 57.994

Pass 118 7:59.104 8 58.407

Pass 130 8:56.713 9 57.609

Pass 142 9:55.421 10 58.708

Pass 152 10:55.162 11 59.741

Pass 164 11:53.082 12 57.920

Pass 175 12:51.791 13 58.709

Pass 187 13:49.475 14 57.684

Pass 199 14:56.325 15 1:06.850

Pass 211 16:01.823 16 1:05.498
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No 182 BESSON Jean-François
Pass 18 1:04.172 1 1:04.172 *

Pass 31 2:00.034 2 55.862 **

Pass 45 2:55.889 3 55.855 **

Pass 59 3:51.817 4 55.928

Pass 73 4:47.976 5 56.159

Pass 86 5:45.101 6 57.125

Pass 99 6:42.032 7 56.931

Pass 111 7:39.459 8 57.427

Pass 123 8:35.434 9 55.975

Pass 135 9:31.166 10 55.732 *

Pass 145 10:27.627 11 56.461

Pass 157 11:23.936 12 56.309

Pass 168 12:20.470 13 56.534

Pass 180 13:16.897 14 56.427

Pass 192 14:13.466 15 56.569

Pass 201 15:12.947 16 59.481
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No 184 SIMONET Valentin
Pass 20 1:07.485 1 1:07.485 *

Pass 34 2:05.613 2 58.128 *

Pass 48 3:01.637 3 56.024 *

Pass 62 3:57.846 4 56.209

Pass 76 4:55.876 5 58.030

Pass 90 5:51.698 6 55.822 **

Pass 108 7:11.485 7 1:19.787
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No 185 JIMENEZ Vincent
Pass 23 1:12.407 1 1:12.407 *

Pass 38 2:11.941 2 59.534 *

Pass 52 3:10.617 3 58.676 *

Pass 66 4:08.946 4 58.329 *

Pass 80 5:06.936 5 57.990 *

Pass 94 6:05.069 6 58.133

Pass 107 7:10.100 7 1:05.031
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No 186 KOHLER Damien
Pass 19 1:05.404 1 1:05.404 *

Pass 33 2:03.330 2 57.926 *

Pass 47 3:00.237 3 56.907 *

Pass 61 3:56.906 4 56.669 *

Pass 75 4:53.918 5 57.012

Pass 89 5:51.001 6 57.083

Pass 101 6:51.044 7 1:00.043

Pass 115 7:47.209 8 56.165 *

Pass 125 8:46.467 9 59.258

Pass 137 9:45.799 10 59.332

Pass 149 10:45.091 11 59.292

Pass 160 11:42.539 12 57.448

Pass 171 12:40.171 13 57.632

Pass 183 13:35.950 14 55.779 *

Pass 194 14:33.285 15 57.335

Pass 205 15:33.064 16 59.779

Pass 215 16:31.779 17 58.715
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No 189 EMPOIS Eric
Pass 24 1:13.370 1 1:13.370 *

Pass 37 2:10.574 2 57.204 *

Pass 50 3:07.927 3 57.353

Pass 64 4:05.842 4 57.915

Pass 77 5:03.150 5 57.308

Pass 91 6:00.214 6 57.064 *

Pass 103 6:59.069 7 58.855

Pass 116 7:56.404 8 57.335

Pass 128 8:53.545 9 57.141

Pass 139 9:52.896 10 59.351

Pass 150 10:49.203 11 56.307 *

Pass 162 11:45.778 12 56.575

Pass 173 12:43.255 13 57.477

Pass 185 13:40.578 14 57.323

Pass 196 14:38.140 15 57.562

Pass 207 15:36.274 16 58.134

Pass 218 16:34.596 17 58.322
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No 190 LASCAUX Gérard
Pass 28 1:19.467 1 1:19.467 *

Pass 42 2:25.658 2 1:06.191 *

Pass 56 3:32.439 3 1:06.781

Pass 70 4:38.669 4 1:06.230

Pass 87 5:49.053 5 1:10.384

Pass 106 7:03.732 6 1:14.679

Pass 120 8:10.931 7 1:07.199

Pass 132 9:20.168 8 1:09.237

Pass 147 10:31.474 9 1:11.306

Pass 159 11:40.708 10 1:09.234

Pass 176 12:54.859 11 1:14.151

Pass 188 14:03.882 12 1:09.023

Pass 202 15:15.651 13 1:11.769

Pass 216 16:31.937 14 1:16.286
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No 191 BELLE François
Pass 27 1:17.599 1 1:17.599 *

Pass 41 2:22.012 2 1:04.413 *

Pass 55 3:26.483 3 1:04.471

Pass 69 4:29.897 4 1:03.414 *

Pass 83 5:33.417 5 1:03.520

Pass 97 6:36.681 6 1:03.264 *

Pass 113 7:42.712 7 1:06.031

Pass 127 8:48.006 8 1:05.294

Pass 140 9:54.539 9 1:06.533

Pass 154 11:00.978 10 1:06.439

Pass 166 12:03.724 11 1:02.746 *

Pass 178 13:07.140 12 1:03.416

Pass 190 14:10.671 13 1:03.531

Pass 204 15:17.306 14 1:06.635

Pass 213 16:29.226 15 1:11.920
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No 192 BARRE Jean-François
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No 196 ALLARD Dominique
Pass 26 1:16.288 1 1:16.288 *

Pass 40 2:20.712 2 1:04.424 *

Pass 54 3:25.103 3 1:04.391 *

Pass 68 4:28.474 4 1:03.371 *

Pass 82 5:32.085 5 1:03.611

Pass 96 6:35.100 6 1:03.015 *

Pass 112 7:41.185 7 1:06.085

Pass 126 8:46.492 8 1:05.307

Pass 138 9:52.661 9 1:06.169

Pass 153 10:59.618 10 1:06.957

Pass 165 12:02.553 11 1:02.935 *

Pass 177 13:05.902 12 1:03.349

Pass 189 14:09.317 13 1:03.415

Pass 203 15:16.472 14 1:07.155

Pass 214 16:29.722 15 1:13.250
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No 197 ANCELIN Philippe
Pass 17 1:03.726 1 1:03.726 *

Pass 32 2:02.121 2 58.395 *

Pass 46 2:59.189 3 57.068 *

Pass 60 3:56.156 4 56.967 *

Pass 74 4:53.069 5 56.913 *

Pass 88 5:49.951 6 56.882 *

Pass 100 6:48.633 7 58.682

Pass 114 7:45.689 8 57.056

Pass 124 8:44.435 9 58.746

Pass 136 9:44.549 10 1:00.114

Pass 148 10:44.171 11 59.622

Pass 161 11:44.408 12 1:00.237

Pass 172 12:42.008 13 57.600

Pass 184 13:39.553 14 57.545

Pass 195 14:37.387 15 57.834

Pass 206 15:35.076 16 57.689

Pass 217 16:33.860 17 58.784
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No 199 MARIE Gérard
Pass 25 1:14.667 1 1:14.667 *

Pass 39 2:15.534 2 1:00.867 *

Pass 53 3:16.463 3 1:00.929

Pass 67 4:17.283 4 1:00.820 *

Pass 81 5:18.330 5 1:01.047

Pass 95 6:19.536 6 1:01.206

Pass 109 7:21.192 7 1:01.656

Pass 121 8:24.709 8 1:03.517

Pass 133 9:25.656 9 1:00.947

Pass 146 10:29.202 10 1:03.546

Pass 158 11:31.322 11 1:02.120

Pass 170 12:32.284 12 1:00.962

Pass 182 13:34.469 13 1:02.185

Pass 197 14:39.770 14 1:05.301

Pass 209 15:42.257 15 1:02.487

Pass 220 16:43.776 16 1:01.519
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No 200 DUEZ Marc
Pass 16 1:02.573 1 1:02.573 **

Pass 30 1:59.393 2 56.820 **

Pass 44 2:55.279 3 55.886 *

Pass 58 3:51.447 4 56.168

Pass 72 4:47.486 5 56.039

Pass 85 5:44.698 6 57.212

Pass 98 6:40.995 7 56.297

Pass 110 7:38.585 8 57.590

Pass 122 8:34.722 9 56.137

Pass 134 9:30.431 10 55.709 **

Pass 144 10:27.063 11 56.632

Pass 156 11:23.248 12 56.185

Pass 167 12:19.895 13 56.647

Pass 179 13:15.834 14 55.939

Pass 191 14:11.867 15 56.033

Pass 200 15:11.590 16 59.723

Pass 212 16:08.993 17 57.403
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No 201 BREITTMAYER Emile
Pass 21 1:10.609 1 1:10.609 *

Pass 35 2:08.701 2 58.092 *

Pass 49 3:07.286 3 58.585

Pass 63 4:05.486 4 58.200

Pass 78 5:04.399 5 58.913

Pass 92 6:02.126 6 57.727 *

Pass 104 6:59.895 7 57.769

Pass 117 7:58.399 8 58.504

Pass 129 8:55.455 9 57.056 *

Pass 141 9:54.847 10 59.392

Pass 151 10:52.056 11 57.209

Pass 163 11:49.124 12 57.068

Pass 174 12:47.816 13 58.692

Pass 186 13:44.665 14 56.849 *

Pass 198 14:42.028 15 57.363

Pass 208 15:40.584 16 58.556

Pass 219 16:39.471 17 58.887
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No 203 FORNEY Eric
Pass 29 1:21.074 1 1:21.074 *

Pass 43 2:26.763 2 1:05.689 *

Pass 57 3:33.459 3 1:06.696

Pass 71 4:39.608 4 1:06.149

Pass 84 5:43.350 5 1:03.742 *

Pass 102 6:54.282 6 1:10.932

Pass 119 8:03.508 7 1:09.226

Pass 131 9:08.017 8 1:04.509

Pass 143 10:13.081 9 1:05.064

Pass 155 11:17.697 10 1:04.616

Pass 169 12:24.450 11 1:06.753

Pass 181 13:28.677 12 1:04.227

Pass 193 14:32.337 13 1:03.660 *

Pass 210 15:42.919 14 1:10.582

Pass 221 16:48.428 15 1:05.509


